CAT6A SHIELDED CONNECTIVITY
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Category 6a (CAT6 Augmented) is defined at frequencies of up to 500Mhz, twice that of CAT6. At these
high speeds cross talk, in particular alien cross talk, present a significant issue to reliable operation.
Shielding is particularly critical in environments with increased levels of noise such as hospitals,
telco operations infrastructure, radio and television broadcast applications, X-ray theatres and in the
vicinity of mains power transmission lines, switch yards and substations.
CABAC’s range of shielded CAT6a now includes:

• NVP (nominal velocity of
propagation): 68% ± 2%
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. C6AF/FTP
CONDUCTOR
INSULATION
BRAID
DRAIN WIRE
JACKET
2
4 1
3AL-FOIL
CAT6A SHIELDED CONNECTIVITY CAT6A SHIELDED CONNECTIVITY
PRODUCT DATASHEET PRODUCT DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Length
(m)
BLUE PURPLE WHITE YELLOW BLACK GREY RED GREEN
0.5 PLC6ABL0.5 PLC6APU0.5 PLC6AWH0.5 PLC6AYL0.5 PLC6ABK0.5 PLC6AGY0.5 PLC6ARD0.5 PLC6AGN0.5
1 PLC6ABL1 PLC6APU1 PLC6AWH1 PLC6AYL1 PLC6ABK1 PLC6AGY1 PLC6ARD1 PLC6AGN1
1.5 PLC6ABL1.5 N/A PLC6AWH1.5 PLC6AYL1.5 PLC6ABK1.5 PLC6AGY1.5 N/A N/A
2 PLC6ABL2 PLC6APU2 PLC6AWH2 PLC6AYL2 PLC6ABK2 PLC6AGY2 PLC6ARD2 PLC6AGN2
3 PLC6ABL3 PLC6APU3 PLC6AWH3 PLC6AYL3 PLC6ABK3 PLC6AGY3 PLC6ARD3 PLC6AGN3
5 PLC6ABL5 PLC6APU5 PLC6AWH5 PLC6AYL5 PLC6ABK5 PLC6AGY5 PLC6ARD5 PLC6AGN5
10 PLC6ABL10 PLC6APU10 PLC6AWH10 PLC6AYL10 PLC6ABK10 PLC6AGY10 PLC6ARD10 PLC6AGN10
SPECIFICATIONS: SHIELDED UNLOADED PATCH PANEL
• Pack Quantity: 1
• Wiring Scheme: N/A (unloaded)
• Footprint: Keystone